Dane kontaktowe

Atoihsacsalipl

Www:
auto-klamrowski.pl

PLN

Opel Astra J 1.4T / 1 Wtasciciel / Nawi / Xenon / Zadbany

» 19900

Opel

Astra

Kompakt
Benzyna

2011

211000
Granatowy

1400

140

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2011-02-09

5

5

2026-03-12
2026-03-16
WOLPF6EC9AG062328
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